

RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID 93007
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

BID SHEET FOR GARDEN STATE PARKWAY NORTHERN AREA

PLEASE COMPLETE COLUMNS A, B, C, D, E, F G & TOTALS ON LINES D & H

Location	(A) Transportation Cost Pickup and Delivery Per container	(B) Distribution: of Project	(C) Total Price (A) X (B) PER DISTRICT
GSP Yard 1 GSP M.L. 164 Paramus	\$ 250.00	10	\$2,500.00
GSP Yard 2 GSP M.L. 156 Clifton	\$ 250.00	80	\$20,000.00
GSP Yard 2U GSP M.L. 143 Union	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00

(D) Total Transportation Price GSP(Northern Area) \$25,000

Material	(E) Recycling/ Disposal / Reuse of: Debris	(F) Approximate Quantities	(G) Total Material Price (E) X (F)
Class ID 10, 13 & 13C	\$ 80.00 /Ton	150 Tons	\$ 12,000.
Vegetative & Untreated Wood	\$ 30.00 /Ton	300 Tons	\$ 9,000.
Concrete	\$6.50 /Ton	30 Tons	\$195.
Asphalt	\$15. /Ton	150 Tons	\$2,250.

Total Price (All Materials Northern Area) (H) \$ 23,445.

Total Transportation Cost GSP Northern Area (D) \$ 25,000

Bid Total GSP Northern Area (D + H) \$ 48,445.

Bidder's Name